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Anlage
Breitmatte 8, 79244 Munstertal / Schwarzwald
T 07636-77956 TFMuenstertal@web.de

Sportwart/in
Burgert, Matthias
T 01742445157 burgert-erodierzubehoer@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Ebner, Stefan
T 0176-99152060 ste-ebner@t-online.de
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Herren 1
MF: Simeon Stiefvater

m 015788192904; simeon.stiefvater@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Riesterer, Sebastian
Wild, Kevin
Gutmann, Elias
Casar, Florian
Stiefvater, Simeon
Feige, Julian
Raupp, Wolfgang
Pfefferle, Julian
Stiefvater, Steffen
Sayer, Florian
Wiesler, Philipp
Ortlieb, Stefan
Pfefferle, Mario
Riesterer, Steffen
Adlmaier, Ernst
Ernst, Johannes
Walzer, Hannes
Prochnau, Patrick
Burgert, Matthias
Gutmann, Joschka
Wolf, Clemens
Gutmann, Dirk
Ebner, Jirgen
Pfefferle, Nikolas Herbert
Demmer, Moritz
Sayer, Michael
Pfefferle, Jonas
Schneider, Pascal

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18201958
19205431
19304899
19006359
19602669
18602510
17701149
18502157
18602516
18602515
19602752
17801282
19205429
19657498
18310096
18502156
19701455
18752409
18251118
19105702
19602760
17701148
18250134
19554612
19950274
18151821
18905871
18651617

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Frank, Thorsten
Burgert, Niklas
Wolf, Tobias
Kautschor, Moritz
Pfefferle, Raphael
Geng, Simon
Schneider, Roland
Ebner, Lukas
Gunther, Stephan
HauRler, Rudolf
Walter, Tobias
Sutter, Manuel
Bohnisch, Michael
Deak, Leon

Deak, Maximilian
Burgert, Daniel
Riesterer, Matthias
Gutmann, Florian
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18602511
18402230
19304902
19304901
19251248
19151116
16590576
19907277
18350920
18251861
17952662
18352410
18996599
10566191
10823284
18253019
18350919
18253365

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
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